
ID Nom de la tâche Duration Start Finish
1 FS02 - DIVERSITY FOR FREQUENT FAULTS 482 days Thu 27/01/11 Fri 30/11/12
2 Meetings 208 days Mon 12/12/11 Thu 27/09/12
3 Meeting 1 -progress meeting on deliverables 0 days Mon 12/12/11 Mon 12/12/11
4 Meeting 2 -  progress meeting on deliverables 0 days Thu 02/02/12 Thu 02/02/12
5 Meeting 3 -progress meeting on deliverables 0 days Thu 08/03/12 Thu 08/03/12
6 Meeting 4 - progress meeting on deliverables 0 days Wed 02/05/12 Wed 02/05/12
7 Meeting 5 - (if necessary) progress meeting on deliverables 0 days Thu 28/06/12 Thu 28/06/12
8 Meeting 6 - (if necessary) convergence meeting 0 days Thu 27/09/12 Thu 27/09/12
9 FS02 - Actions 1,3,4 - CMF 23 386 days Thu 27/01/11 Thu 19/07/12

10 Submission of Stage 1 CMF 0 days Thu 27/01/11 Thu 27/01/11
11 Submission of updated PCSR 0 days Thu 31/03/11 Thu 31/03/11
12 Impact Analysis 50 days Fri 22/04/11 Thu 30/06/11
13 Submission of Stage 2 0 days Thu 30/06/11 Thu 30/06/11
14 ONR feedback - Meeting 0 days Mon 12/12/11 Mon 12/12/11
15 CMF 23 64 days Mon 23/04/12 Thu 19/07/12
16 CMF 23 - Handover package and draft Specification (Action from CC02-A1 29 days Mon 23/04/12 Thu 31/05/12
17 Submission to ONR of draft handover package 0 days Thu 31/05/12 Thu 31/05/12
18 ONR review and comments 15 days Fri 01/06/12 Thu 21/06/12
19 Updated Specification / handover form 20 days Fri 22/06/12 Thu 19/07/12
20 FS02 - Action 2 - Increase in secondary steam flow 409 days Thu 05/05/11 Tue 27/11/12
21 Submission of Full response to TQ 1432 0 days Thu 05/05/11 Thu 05/05/11
22 Task 1 - Sensitivity study 223 days Wed 21/09/11 Fri 27/07/12
23 Study and report preparation 66 days Wed 21/09/11 Wed 21/12/11
24 Submission of revised analysis 0 days Wed 21/12/11 Wed 21/12/11
25 ONR Review 35 days Thu 22/12/11 Wed 08/02/12
26 ONR feedback on deliverable - Meeting 2 0 days Thu 02/02/12 Thu 02/02/12
27 TQ 1593 - ONR comments on document 95 days Mon 19/03/12 Fri 27/07/12
28 TQ received 0 days Mon 19/03/12 Mon 19/03/12
29 Part response to TQ 1593 16 days Thu 22/03/12 Thu 12/04/12
30 Full response to TQ 1593 40 days Mon 30/04/12 Fri 22/06/12
31 Submission of Full response to TQ 1593 0 days Fri 22/06/12 Fri 22/06/12
32 ONR Review 25 days Mon 25/06/12 Fri 27/07/12
33 Task 2 - ALARP Analysis - CANCELLED 125 days Mon 14/11/11 Fri 04/05/12
40 Task 3 - PCSR Update 77 days Mon 13/08/12 Tue 27/11/12
41 Draft PCSR chapter (chapter 16.5) 30 days Mon 13/08/12 Fri 21/09/12
42 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 21/09/12 Fri 21/09/12
43 ONR review 30 days Mon 24/09/12 Fri 02/11/12
44 Update following ONR comments 17 days Mon 05/11/12 Tue 27/11/12
45 Submission of final PCSR chapters 0 days Tue 27/11/12 Tue 27/11/12
46 FS02 - Actions 5 - Rod Drop 409 days Thu 05/05/11 Tue 27/11/12
47 Submission of Full response to TQ 1432 0 days Thu 05/05/11 Thu 05/05/11
48 Task 1 - Sensitivity study 198 days Wed 21/09/11 Fri 22/06/12
49 Complementary analysis and justification 66 days Wed 21/09/11 Wed 21/12/11
50 Submission of revised analysis 0 days Wed 21/12/11 Wed 21/12/11
51 ONR Review 35 days Thu 22/12/11 Wed 08/02/12
52 ONR feedback on deliverable - Meeting 2 0 days Thu 02/02/12 Thu 02/02/12
53 TQ 1581 - ONR comments on document 79 days Tue 06/03/12 Fri 22/06/12
54 TQ received 0 days Tue 06/03/12 Tue 06/03/12
55 Part response to TQ 1581 16 days Fri 30/03/12 Fri 20/04/12
56 Full response to TQ 1581 20 days Mon 30/04/12 Fri 25/05/12
57 Submission of Full response to TQ 1581 0 days Fri 25/05/12 Fri 25/05/12
58 ONR Review 20 days Mon 28/05/12 Fri 22/06/12
59 Task 2 - documentation update - CANCELLED 108 days Mon 28/05/12 Wed 24/10/12
65 Task 3 - PCSR Update 82 days Mon 06/08/12 Tue 27/11/12
66 Draft PCSR chapter (chapter 16.5) 35 days Mon 06/08/12 Fri 21/09/12
67 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 21/09/12 Fri 21/09/12
68 ONR review 30 days Mon 24/09/12 Fri 02/11/12
69 Update following ONR comments 17 days Mon 05/11/12 Tue 27/11/12
70 Submission of final PCSR chapters 0 days Tue 27/11/12 Tue 27/11/12
71 FS02 - Action 6 - Protection against loss of CVCS 419 days Thu 17/02/11 Tue 25/09/12
72 Submission of Full response to TQ 1432 0 days Thu 17/02/11 Thu 17/02/11
73 Task 1 - ALARP Analysis 220 days Mon 23/05/11 Fri 23/03/12
74 ALARP analysis of options and Report 45 days Mon 23/05/11 Fri 22/07/11
75  Report - transmission to HSE 0 days Fri 22/07/11 Fri 22/07/11
76 ONR review 40 days Mon 24/10/11 Fri 16/12/11
77 ONR feedback on deliverable - Meeting 1 0 days Mon 12/12/11 Mon 12/12/11
78 TQ 1539 - ONR comments on document 72 days Thu 15/12/11 Fri 23/03/12
79 TQ received 0 days Thu 15/12/11 Thu 15/12/11
80 Full response to TQ 1539 35 days Mon 09/01/12 Fri 24/02/12
81 Submission of Full response 0 days Fri 24/02/12 Fri 24/02/12
82 ONR Review 20 days Mon 27/02/12 Fri 23/03/12
83 Task 2 - PCSR update 74 days Thu 14/06/12 Tue 25/09/12
84 Draft PCSR chapter (chapter 14) 27 days Thu 14/06/12 Fri 20/07/12
85 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 20/07/12 Fri 20/07/12
86  ONR review 25 days Mon 23/07/12 Fri 24/08/12
87  Update following ONR comments 22 days Mon 27/08/12 Tue 25/09/12
88 Submission of final PCSR chapters 0 days Tue 25/09/12 Tue 25/09/12
89 FS02 - Action 7 - Homogeneous boron dilution with loss of TXS 433 days Fri 01/04/11 Tue 27/11/12
90 Task 1 - ALARP analysis 365 days Mon 13/06/11 Fri 02/11/12
91 Analysis of options - ALARP conclusion 160 days Mon 13/06/11 Fri 20/01/12
92 Report on ALARP conclusions 100 days Mon 30/01/12 Fri 15/06/12
93 Meeting - Presentation of proposals 0 days Thu 08/03/12 Thu 08/03/12
94  Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 15/06/12 Fri 15/06/12
95 ONR review 40 days Mon 18/06/12 Fri 10/08/12
96 TQ XXXX - ONR comments on document 60 days Fri 10/08/12 Fri 02/11/12
97 TQ received 0 days Fri 10/08/12 Fri 10/08/12
98 Full response to TQ XXXX 40 days Mon 13/08/12 Fri 05/10/12
99 Submission of Full Response 0 days Fri 05/10/12 Fri 05/10/12

100 ONR Review 20 days Mon 08/10/12 Fri 02/11/12
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ID Nom de la tâche Duration Start Finish
101 Task 2 - documentation update 433 days Fri 01/04/11 Tue 27/11/12
102 Update of document NEPR-F DC 580 -CANCELLED? 0 days Fri 01/04/11 Fri 01/04/11
104 Draft PCSR chapter (chapter 16.5) 50 days Mon 16/07/12 Fri 21/09/12
105 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 21/09/12 Fri 21/09/12
106 ONR review 30 days Mon 24/09/12 Fri 02/11/12
107 Update following ONR comments 17 days Mon 05/11/12 Tue 27/11/12
108 Submission of final PCSR chapters 0 days Tue 27/11/12 Tue 27/11/12
109 FS02 - Action 8  - Diversity for support systems frequent faults 436 days Fri 01/04/11 Fri 30/11/12
110 Task 1 - ALARP Analysis SBO 140 days Mon 27/02/12 Fri 07/09/12
111 ALARP analysis for SBO Start-up 70 days Mon 27/02/12 Fri 01/06/12
112  Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 01/06/12 Fri 01/06/12
113 ONR review 30 days Mon 04/06/12 Fri 13/07/12
114 Update following ONR comments 40 days Mon 16/07/12 Fri 07/09/12
115 Submission of final document 0 days Fri 07/09/12 Fri 07/09/12
116 Task 2 - Diversity analysis for frequent faults 170 days Mon 09/04/12 Fri 30/11/12
117 Diversity analysis for frequent faults identified in FS05 60 days Mon 09/04/12 Fri 29/06/12
118  Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 29/06/12 Fri 29/06/12
119 ONR review 25 days Mon 02/07/12 Fri 03/08/12
120 Update following ONR comments 40 days Mon 06/08/12 Fri 28/09/12
121 Submission of final document 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
122 TQ XXXX - ONR comments on document 45 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 30/11/12
127 Task 2 - Documentation update - 433 days Fri 01/04/11 Tue 27/11/12
128 Update of document NEPR-F DC 580 - CANCELLED 391 days Fri 01/04/11 Fri 28/09/12
131 Draft PCSR chapter 45 days Mon 23/07/12 Fri 21/09/12
132 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 21/09/12 Fri 21/09/12
133 ONR review 30 days Mon 24/09/12 Fri 02/11/12
134 Final PCSR chapter 17 days Mon 05/11/12 Tue 27/11/12
135 Submission of final documentation 0 days Tue 27/11/12 Tue 27/11/12
136 FS02 - Action 9 - Diversity for safe state 397 days Mon 23/05/11 Tue 27/11/12
137 Task 1 - Analysis for identified frequent faults 290 days Mon 23/05/11 Fri 29/06/12
138 Analysis of diversity for safe shutdown state and update of NEPR-F DC 580 45 days Mon 23/05/11 Fri 22/07/11
139  Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 22/07/11 Fri 22/07/11
140 ONR review 35 days Mon 31/10/11 Fri 16/12/11
141 ONR feedback on deliverable - Meeting 1 0 days Mon 12/12/11 Mon 12/12/11
142 TQ 1579 - ONR comments on document 75 days Mon 05/03/12 Fri 15/06/12
143 TQ received 0 days Mon 05/03/12 Mon 05/03/12
144 Full response to TQ 1579 40 days Mon 26/03/12 Fri 18/05/12
145 ONR Review 20 days Mon 21/05/12 Fri 15/06/12
146 TQ 1595 - ONR comments on document 66 days Fri 30/03/12 Fri 29/06/12
147 TQ received 0 days Fri 30/03/12 Fri 30/03/12
148 Acknowledgment to TQ 1595 20 days Fri 30/03/12 Thu 26/04/12
149 Full response to TQ 1595 30 days Mon 23/04/12 Fri 01/06/12
150 ONR Review 20 days Mon 04/06/12 Fri 29/06/12
151 Task 2 - Analysis for identified frequent faults following FS05 - DATE TBC 115 days Mon 23/04/12 Fri 28/09/12
152 Analysis of diversity for safe shutdown state and update of NEPR-F DC 580 50 days Mon 23/04/12 Fri 29/06/12
153 Submission of revised analysis 0 days Fri 29/06/12 Fri 29/06/12
154 ONR review 30 days Mon 02/07/12 Fri 10/08/12
155 Update following ONR comments 35 days Mon 13/08/12 Fri 28/09/12
156 Submission of final documentation 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
157 Task 3 - Documentation update 87 days Mon 30/07/12 Tue 27/11/12
158 Draft PCSR chapter (16.5 and 14.7) 40 days Mon 30/07/12 Fri 21/09/12
159 Transmission to ONR 0 days Fri 21/09/12 Fri 21/09/12
160 ONR review 30 days Mon 24/09/12 Fri 02/11/12
161 Update following ONR comments 17 days Mon 05/11/12 Tue 27/11/12
162 Submission of final documentation 0 days Tue 27/11/12 Tue 27/11/12
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